Room A

Manijith, Nila 546348 5|Violin:Solo 1:00 PM
Lay, Brennen 543195 6|Classical Guitar:Solo 1:05 PM
Lay, Brennen 543198 6|Pick Style Guitar:Solo 1:11 PM
Heine, Amelie 541752 10|Violin:Solo 1:17 PM
Heine, Amelie 541753 12|Violin:Concerto 1:27 PM
Valdes, Mateo 541999 15|Violin:Solo 1:39 PM
Valdes, Mateo 542000 8|Violin:Concerto 1:54 PM
Wang, Andrew Cheng, Jonathan 545762 15|Cello:Duet 2:02 PM
Heine, Amelie Valdes, Mateo 542424 10|Violin:Duet 2:17 PM
Chen, Alyssa Chen, Jianlin Li, Frederick 5345 12|Violin:Trio 2:27 PM
Senthil, Sasanka 544798 5|Fiddling:Solo 2:39 PM
Senthil, Sasanka 544790 5|Violin:Solo 2:44 PM
Senthil, Sasanka 544792 6|Violin:Concerto 2:49 PM
Judges' Break 15 2:55 PM
Xiang, Emily Jin, David 545817 7|Cello:Duet 3:10 PM
Zhang, Zimo Warford, Javier 545785 12|Cello:Duet 3:17 PM
Deng, Andy Zhang, Delaina 545826 10(Cello:Duet 3:29 PM
Platts, Hunter James 543114 4|Violin:Solo 3:39 PM
You, Joy You, Camie 545719 12|Cello:Duet 3:43 PM




Room B

Barrios, Miles Nicholas 542128 6|Violin:Solo 1:00 PM
Barrios, Theodore Charles 543108 5|Violin:Solo 1:06 PM
Barrios, Vivienne Claire 542142 4 |Violin:Solo 1:11 PM
Berry, Lillian Jane 543110 4 |Violin:Solo 1:15 PM
Betton, Andrew West 542149 6|Violin:Solo 1:19 PM
Falk, Dahlia Margaret 542105 4 |Violin:Solo 1:25 PM
Falk, Richard Lawrence 542109 9|Violin:Solo 1:29 PM
Falk, Vinton Robert 542120 8|Cello:Solo 1:38 PM
Folkman, Emma Lee Amelia 543112 4 |Violin:Solo 1:46 PM
Fridy, Ruthie Ellison Yaa 542153 5|Violin:Solo 1:50 PM
Grupman, Renton Nelson 546353 10|Violin:Concerto 1:55 PM
Lee, Avery Yee-mei 543113 5|Violin:Solo 2:05 PM
Rumbaugh, Yohann Jeffrey 542163 5|Violin:Solo 2:10 PM
Stechschulte, Bridget Nell 542155 4 |Violin:Solo 2:15 PM
Tapie, Diana Michal 542156 7|Violin:Solo 2:19 PM
Waite, Chloe Paige 544586 6|Violin:Concerto 2:26 PM
Judges Break 18 2:32 PM

Yan Lu Students

2:50-5pm




Room C

Cheng, Jayden 545800 10|Cello:Solo 1:00 PM
Cheng, Jayden 545803 8|Cello:Concerto 1:10 PM
Cheng, Jonathan 545763 12|Cello:Solo 1:18 PM
Cheng, Jonathan 545766 8|Cello:Concerto 1:30 PM
Wang, Andrew 545760 12|(Cello:Solo 1:38 PM
Ge, Grace 545791 10|Cello:Solo 1:50 PM
Ge, Grace 545796 7|Cello:Concerto 2:00 PM
Jin, David 545814 5|Cello:Solo 2:07 PM
Xiang, Emily 545808 10|Cello:Solo 2:12 PM
Ren, Evan 545831 9|Cello:Solo 2:22 PM
Judges' Break 15 2:31 PM
Deng, Andy 545819 10|Cello:Solo 2:46 PM
Zhang, Delaina 545828 8|Cello:Solo 2:56 PM
You, Camie 545725 10|Cello:Solo 3:04 PM
You, Joy 545703 10(Cello:Solo 3:14 PM
Yang, Ethan 545756 14|Cello:Solo 3:24 PM
Zhang, Zimo 545767 15|Cello:Solo 3:38 PM
Warford, Javier 545783 10|Cello:Solo 3:53 PM




